Vertical Packaging Machine SN-420/520/720/820
It’s suitable to use in packing the high accuracy and easy fragile material, such as: puffy food,
crispy rice, jelly, candy, pistachio, apple snices, dumpling, and chocolate, pet food, small
hardware, medicine, etc.
Feature:
1. PLC control with stable, reliable biaxial high accuracy output and color touch screen, bag-
making, measuring, filling, printing, cutting, finished in one operation.
2. Separate circuit boxes for pneumatic control and power control. Noise is low, and the circuit is
more stable.
3. Film-pulling with vacuum double belt: less pulling resistance, bag is formed in good shape with
better appearance, belt is resistant to be worn-out.
4. Double servo control, high precision orientation, size more nicety.
5. External film releasing mechanism: simpler and easier installation of packing film.
6. Adjustment of bag deviation just needed to be control the touch screen. Operation is very
simple.
7. Close down type mechanism, defending powder into inside of machine.
Technical Parameters:
Model SN-420 SN-520 SN-720 SN-820
Bag length 80-320mm(L) 80-420mm(L) 100-500mm(L) 100-550mm(L)
Bag width 50-200mm(W) 50-250mm(W) 100-350mm(W) 180-400mm(W)
Max width of roll film 420mm 520mm 720mm 820mm
packing material                            OPP/CPP,OPP/PE,PET/PE
Packing speed 5-60bags/min 5-50bags/min 5-40bags/min 5-30bags/min
Measuring range 150-1500ml 150-2000ml 500-3500ml 6000ml(Max)
Power voltage
220V 50/60hz
2.2kw
220V 50/60hz
2.5kw
220V 50/60hz
3kw
220V 50/60hz
5kw
Machine weight 500kg 550kg 600kg 900kg
Machine dimension
(L)1388×(W)1116
×(H)1536mm
(L)1440×(W)1216
×(H)1796mm
(L)1500×(W)1116
×(H)1536mm
(L)1780×(W)1350
×(H)1950mm